
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

GRH MARG, NEW DELHI-110060 

DATE SHEET 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2022-23) 

MIDDLE DEPARTMENT 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

7.9.22 Wednesday Social Science Science Maths 

8.9.22 Thursday  
PREPARATORY LEAVE 

9.9.22 Friday III Lang. Hindi English 

10.9.22 Saturday  
HOLIDAY 

11.9.22 Sunday  
HOLIDAY 

12.9.22 Monday Maths Social Science Science 

13.9.22 Tuesday  
PREPARATORY LEAVE 

14.9.22 Wednesday English III Lang. Hindi 

15.9.22 Thursday  
PREPARATORY LEAVE 

16.9.22 Friday Hindi English III Lang. 

17.9.22 Saturday  
HOLIDAY 

18.9.22 Sunday  

HOLIDAY 

19.9.22 Monday Gen.Science Maths Social Science 

 




